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Saturday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 8Alley On Ash
Team Standings

Points Year-To-Date Scratch Total Last Wk
Place # Team Name Won WON Pins Pins WON

1 7 Harley Vikings 59 59 10543 10543 0½
2 4 Vikings-2 57½ 57½ 11637 11637 4
3 2 Wolf Pack 55½ 55½ 11971 11971 4½
4 6 Vikings-MN 49½ 49½ 8526 8526 4
5 1 MN Twins 40½ 40½ 9629 9629 0
6 5 Werewolf 27 27 6398 6398 0
7 3 War Hawks 24 24 4912 4912 0
8 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Wolf Pack 450 401 0 851 4½ <---> Harley Vikings 347 309 0 656 0½
3-4 Vikings-MN 226 240 0 466 4 <---> War Hawks 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Vikings-2 344 354 0 698 4 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Werewolf 0 0 0 0 0 <---> MN Twins 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   6-  4   1-  7   2-  5   8-  3
Next Week   5-  8   3-  2   7-  6   1-  4

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers
Lane 1 - 6 - Vikings-MN
Derrick Broberg 60 2708 45 126 223
Jean Kaardal 51 2797 54 118 196
Betty Kraemer 36 1979 54 81 152
Greg 43 263 6 76 133

Lane 2 - 4 - Vikings-2
Brian Lippert 80 4370 54 169 315
Joe g 72 1313 18 145 245
Cory 79 3354 42 151 287
Tyson Chapmen 70 2100 30 137 249

Lane 3 - 1 - MN Twins
Kyle Broberg 70 2940 42 135 289
Eric Recktenwald 62 3003 48 151 264
Cherly Stulen 41 1762 42 90 222
Jackie Schemmel 53 1924 36 103 199

Lane 4 - 7 - Harley Vikings
Cody 83 1753 21 163 305
Scott Rhude 53 2419 45 109 206
Mark Schlosser 47 2576 54 115 195
Micheal Henslin 55 2980 54 115 205

Lane 5 - 2 - Wolf Pack
Jacob 65 1382 21 123 245
Mandy Lush 61 3332 54 125 276
Tim Edmonds 72 3717 51 159 318
Mike Gerhardson 70 3373 48 136 340

Lane 6 - 5 - Werewolf

Lane 7 - 8 - BYE Lane 8 - 3 - War Hawks
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Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers
Astoria 51 1400 27 110 187
Jeff 83 500 6 141 253
Matthew 55 167 3 102 167
Mike 120 0 0 0 0
Sheila 39 471 12 92 154
Steven 51 1337 26 116 189
Kyle B 120 0 0 0 0
Phillip Bonnema 25 753 30 75 121
Corey Jensen 120 0 0 0 0

Roger Jones 120 0 0 0 0
Jacob L 77 2012 26 137 243
Annie Liedman 120 0 0 0 0
Greg Lorz 48 1466 30 99 174
Ryan Nelson 50 1356 27 106 188
Alana R 41 746 18 83 161
Scott R 120 0 0 0 0
Stacy Rieke 51 779 15 97 176
Cody Samerville 83 2515 30 161 299

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 159 Tim Edmonds 281 Tim Edmonds
134 Cody 246 Brian Lippert
133 Mike Gerhardson 242 Cody
128 Brian Lippert 238 Cory
127 Cory 219 Derrick Broberg
117 Derrick Broberg 214 Joe g

Women 95 Mandy Lush 169 Mandy Lush
71 Jean Kaardal 135 Jean Kaardal
67 Betty Kraemer 112 Betty Kraemer

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 169 Brian Lippert 340 Mike Gerhardson
159 Tim Edmonds 318 Tim Edmonds
151 Cory 315 Brian Lippert
151 Eric Recktenwald 289 Kyle Broberg
137 Tyson Chapmen 287 Cory
136 Mike Gerhardson 264 Eric Recktenwald

Women 125 Mandy Lush 276 Mandy Lush
118 Jean Kaardal 222 Cherly Stulen
103 Jackie Schemmel 199 Jackie Schemmel

90 Cherly Stulen 196 Jean Kaardal
81 Betty Kraemer 152 Betty Kraemer

Individual High Averages
Men 80.93 Brian Lippert Women 61.70 Mandy Lush Boys Girls

79.86 Cory 53.44 Jackie Schemme
72.88 Tim Edmonds 51.80 Jean Kaardal
70.27 Mike Gerhardson 41.95 Cherly Stulen
70.00 Tyson Chapmen 36.65 Betty Kraemer
70.00 Kyle Broberg
62.56 Eric Recktenwald
60.18 Derrick Broberg

High Individual Match Points
Men Women Boys Girls

Most Improved Average
Men 49 to 55.19 = +6.19 Micheal Henslin 55 to 60.18 = +5.18 Derrick Broberg 66 to 70.00 = +4.00 Kyle Broberg

50 to 53.76 = +3.76 Scott Rhude 44 to 47.70 = +3.70 Mark Schlosser 78 to 80.93 = +2.93 Brian Lippert
Women 44 to 51.80 = +7.80 Jean Kaardal 29 to 36.65 = +7.65 Betty Kraemer 38 to 41.95 = +3.95 Cherly Stulen

60 to 61.70 = +1.70 Mandy Lush 58 to 53.44 = -4.56 Jackie Schemmel
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Cody 1753 21 83 163 305 134 108 0 242
Brian Lippert 4370 54 80 169 315 118 128 0 246
Cory 3354 42 79 151 287 127 111 0 238
Joe g 1313 18 72 145 245 99 115 0 214
Tim Edmonds 3717 51 72 159 318 122 159 0 281
Mike Gerhardson 3373 48 70 136 340 133 75 0 208
Tyson Chapmen 2100 30 70 137 249 0
Kyle Broberg 2940 42 70 135 289 0
Jacob 1382 21 65 123 245 100 93 0 193
Eric Recktenwald 3003 48 62 151 264 0
Derrick Broberg 2708 45 60 126 223 117 102 0 219
Micheal Henslin 2980 54 55 115 205 64 90 0 154
Scott Rhude 2419 45 53 109 206 82 64 0 146
Mark Schlosser 2576 54 47 115 195 67 47 0 114
Greg 263 6 43 76 133 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mandy Lush 3332 54 61 125 276 95 74 0 169
Jackie Schemmel 1924 36 53 103 199 0
Jean Kaardal 2797 54 51 118 196 64 71 0 135
Cherly Stulen 1762 42 41 90 222 0
Betty Kraemer 1979 54 36 81 152 45 67 0 112
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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